Pebble Beach
Carmel

Monterey
Pacific Grove
Marina
Seaside

# of Homes Sold

2011

$1,834,742
$1,585,011

$682,384
$608,464
$316,670
$297,660

875

ﬁamea 7%@96554 REAL ESTATE

2010

$2,122,398
$1,356,750

$769,510
$703,230
$343,671
$313,479

788

2009

$1,740,096
$1,648,310

$727,819
$688,557
$348,137
$318,368

818

2008

$2,563,633
$1,968,951

$1,015,627
$843,447
$421,968
$361,230

795

2007

$2,702,385
$1,994,806

$1,085,440
$925,837
$634,747
$593,103

545

2006

$2,616,797
$1,854,500

$1,161,369
$980,700
$690,543
$677,306

657

2005

$2,361,779
$1,963,883

$1,162,208
$1,044,438
$693,885
$686,723

960



