James Frangella REAL ESTATE

	2011	2010	2009	2008	2007	2006	2005
Pebble Beach Carmel	\$1,834,742 \$1,585,011	\$2,122,398 \$1,356,750	\$1,740,096 \$1,648,310	\$2,563,633 \$1,968,951	\$2,702,385 \$1,994,806	\$2,616,797 \$1,854,500	\$2,361,779 \$1,963,883
Monterey Pacific Grove Marina	\$682,384 \$608,464 \$316,670	\$769,510 \$703,230 \$343,671	\$727,819 \$688,557 \$348,137	\$1,015,627 \$843,447 \$421,968	\$1,085,440 \$925,837 \$634,747	\$1,161,369 \$980,700 \$690,543	\$1,162,208 \$1,044,438 \$693,885
Seaside	\$297,660	\$313,479	\$318,368	\$361,230	\$593,103	\$677,306	\$686,723
# of Homes Sold	875	788	818	795	545	657	960